Row Labels
Individual
Coldwell Banker
RE/MAX
Century 21

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices

Baird & Warner
@properties

Keller Williams

Charles Rutenberg Realty
Sotheby's International Realty
Kale Realty

Dream Town Realty

EXIT

Conlon

Weichert

Redfin

Realty Executives
HomeSmart

MccColly

john greene Realtor

ERA

Prospect Equities

Real Living

INLAND

Better Homes and Gardens
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors
Real Estate ONE

Grand Total

Active Agents

49.19%
9.99%
6.62%
5.50%
5.43%
5.35%
4.91%
3.30%
2.24%
1.13%
0.95%
0.88%
0.59%
0.58%
0.55%
0.54%
0.53%
0.48%
0.33%
0.32%
0.19%
0.17%
0.10%
0.06%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%

100.00%

# Active Agents
20,243
4,111
2,725
2,263
2,233
2,203
2,020
1,357
920
467
391
362
241
237
225
221
220
197
135
133
79
68
42
26
17
7
6
41,149

April 29, 2016 Active Agents by Brand

® Individual
m Coldwell Banker
B RE/MAX
H Century 21
m Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
® Baird & Warner
B @properties
m Keller Williams
® Charles Rutenberg Realty
m Sotheby's International Realty
H Kale Realty
= Dream Town Realty
mEXIT
= Conlon
= Weichert
u Redfin
m Realty Executives
= HomeSmart
= McColly
= john greene Realtor
ERA
® Prospect Equities
Real Living
INLAND
Better Homes and Gardens
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors
Real Estate ONE

"Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that are NOT either (1) part
of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the Chicagoland or National marketplace



Individual

Coldwell Banker

RE/MAX

Century 21

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
Baird & Warner
@properties

Keller Williams

Charles Rutenberg Realty
Sotheby's International Realty
Kale Realty

Dream Town Realty

EXIT

Conlon

Weichert

Redfin

Realty Executives
HomeSmart

McColly

john greene Realtor

ERA

Prospect Equities

Real Living

INLAND

Better Homes and Gardens
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors

Real Estate ONE

Grand Total

Active Agents

49.19%
9.99%
6.62%
5.50%
5.43%
5.35%
4.91%
3.30%
2.24%
1.13%
0.95%
0.88%
0.59%
0.58%
0.55%
0.54%
0.53%
0.48%
0.33%
0.32%
0.19%
0.17%
0.10%
0.06%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%

100.00%

# Active Agents

20,243
4,111
2,725
2,263
2,233
2,203
2,020
1,357

920
467
391
362
241
237
225
221
220
197
135
133
79
68
42
26
17
7

6
41,149

April 29, 2016 Active Agents by Brand
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"Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that are NOT either (1) part
of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the Chicagoland or National marketplace



Active Agents # Active Agents
None 65.37% 26,898
Realogy 16.86% 6,937
RE/MAX 6.62% 2,725
HSF Affiliates 5.53% 2,275
Keller Williams 3.30% 1,357
EXIT 0.59% 241
Weichert 0.55% 225
Realty Executives 0.53% 220
HomeSmart 0.48% 197
Prospect Equities 0.17% 68
Real Estate ONE 0.01% 6
Grand Total 100.00% 41,149

April 29, 2016 Active Agents by Franchisor
Group

® None

= Realogy

m RE/MAX

B HSF Affiliates

m Keller Williams

mEXIT

= Weichert

= Realty Executives
HomeSmart

= Prospect Equities

Real Estate ONE

"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified Franchisors in
MRED's marketplace.




Active Agents # Active Agents
None 65.37% 26,898 April 29, 2016 Active Agents by Franchisor
Realogy 16.86% 6,937 P ! g y
RE/MAX 6.62% 2,725 Group
HSF Affiliates 5.53% 2,275
Keller Williams 3.30% 1,357 | 30,000
EXIT 0.59% 241
Weichert 0.55% 225
Realty Executives 0.53% 220/ 25,000
HomeSmart 0.48% 197
Prospect Equities 0.17% 68
Real Estate ONE 0.01% g| 20:000
Grand Total 100.00% 41,149
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"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified Franchisors in
MRED's marketplace.



Row Labels Active Agents # Active Agents

Not in The Realty Alliance 90.86% 37,389
In The Realty Alliance 9.14% 3,760
Grand Total 100.00% 41,149

April 29, 2016 Active Agents

H Not in The Realty
Alliance

H |In The Realty Alliance




Active Agents # Active Agents
Not in Leading RE 89.05% 36,644
In Leading RE 10.95% 4,505
Grand Total 100.00% 41,149

April 29, 2016 Active Agents

E Not in Leading RE
H |n Leading RE




Active Agents # Active Agents

Not in Leading RE 89.05% 36,644 i i
Not in The Realty Alliance 85.28% 35,093 Aprll 29’ 2016 ACtlve Agents
In The Realty Alliance 3.77% 1,551 . .
In Leading RE 10.95% 4,505 ®Not in Leading RE
Not in The Realty Alliance 5.58% 2,296 Not in The Realty
In The Realty Alliance 5.37% 2,209 Alliance
Grand Total 100.00% 41,149 = Not in Leading RE
In The Realty
Alliance
¥ |n Leading RE Not
in The Realty
Alliance

® In Leading RE In
The Realty Alliance




Row Labels Active Agents # Active Agents

Unknown 64.15% 26,399 1 1
Known Supporter e 12750 April 29, 2016 Active Agents and
Grand Total 100.00% 41,149 Upstream Support

® Unknown

H Known Supporter

A "Known Supporter” is an associate of a brokerage, brand, or franchisor which is a known
supporter of the Upstream project



Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings
Individual 37.36% 30,666 i i i
indvidua 37.90% P Ac_tlve I__|st|ngs by Brand
Coldwell Banker 12.65% 10,380 Residential Property Types
Century 21 6.13% 5,035
Baird & Warner 5.99% 4,913 ® Individual
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 5.95% 4,886 = RE/MAX
@properties 4.90% 4,020 | :g::i‘;"re”ffnker
Keller Williams 3.60% 2,957 m Baird g’Wamer
Sotheby's International Realty 1.12% 917 m Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
Charles Rutenberg Realty 0.98% 808 m @properties
Realty Executives 0.77% 634 mKeller Williams
Dream Town Realty 0.65% 534 m Sotheby's International Realty
john greene Realtor 0.64% 522 m Charles Rutenberg Realty
McColly 0.58% 477 = Realty Executives
Weichert 0.47% 389 = Dream Town Realty
Kale Realty 0.45% 367 ® john greene Realtor
Conlon 0.42% 344 = McColly
Redfin 0.34% 280 ¥ Weichert
EXIT 0.34% 279 = Kale Realty
HomeSmart 0.33% 274 :g:zf:
ERA 0.23% 192 SEXIT
INLAND 0.11% 93 = HomeSmart
Better Homes and Gardens 0.10% 86 ERA
Real Living 0.10% 85 = INLAND
Prospect Equities 0.08% 63 Better Homes and Gardens
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors 0.01% 10 Real Living
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4 Prospect Equities
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087 Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors
Real Estate ONE

"Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that ARE NOT
either (1) part of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the
Chicagoland or National marketplace



Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings
Individual 37.36% 30,666 i icti
RE/MAX 15.68% 12,872 Ac_tlve L_IStIngS by Brand
Coldwell Banker 12.65% 10,380 Residential Property Types
Century 21 6.13% 5,035
Baird & Warner 5.99% 4,913 | 35,000
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 5.95% 4,886
@properties 4.90% 4,020 30,000
Keller Williams 3.60% 2,957 25000
Sotheby's International Realty 1.12% 917 '
Charles Rutenberg Realty 0.98% 808 20,000 -
Realty Executives 0.77% 634
Dream Town Realty 0.65% 534 | 15,000 -+
john greene Realtor 0.64% 522
McColly 0.58% 477 10,000 + — —
Weichert 0.47% 389
Kale Realty 0.45% 367 5,000 +———
Conlon 0.42% 344
Redfin 0.34% 280 0 E|><r;_!‘_|whw>:‘|wlmlva‘l >‘rmr2‘\sz\l‘:lblclcl'_rtr<wowmlmlmlmlm\
EXIT 0.34% 279 3<§g<\|gg.g&agg(—uggwf—ﬁ_o%;mﬁzg_g.gsz
HomeSmart 0.33% 274 2SG2EEgS88E88Q8e58WEY33559
ERA 0.23% 192 ER2E3£83S05c32328,0% ¢ ZSZ I8
= _CDa(GL;_mhxgw ;E S D = —
INLAND 0.11% 93 2855858580385 g S T2 8E
Better Homes and Gardens 0.10% 86 2 §= &%g3 %‘E s s gET
Real Living 0.10% 85 o 2% s2SS§< g £33«
Prospect Equities 0.08% 63 K g a _ﬁ 2 §
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors 0.01% 10 L5 5
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4 85 =
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087 % @
(2]

"Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that ARE NOT
either (1) part of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the
Chicagoland or National marketplace



Active Listings as of 042916

# Active Listings

None 52.42% 43,034
Realogy 20.23% 16,610
RE/MAX 15.68% 12,872
HSF Affiliates 6.06% 4971
Keller Williams 3.60% 2,957
Realty Executives 0.77% 634
Weichert 0.47% 389
EXIT 0.34% 279
HomeSmart 0.33% 274
Prospect Equities 0.08% 63
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087

Active Listings by Franchisor
Residential Property Types

= None
B Realogy
m RE/MAX
m HSF Affiliates
m Keller Williams
= Realty Executives
= Weichert
BEXIT
HomeSmart
= Prospect Equities

Real Estate ONE

"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified
Franchisors in MRED's marketplace.




None

Realogy
RE/MAX

HSF Affiliates
Keller Williams
Realty Executives
Weichert

EXIT
HomeSmart
Prospect Equities
Real Estate ONE
Grand Total

Active Listings as of 042916
52.42%
20.23%
15.68%

6.06%
3.60%
0.77%
0.47%
0.34%
0.33%
0.08%
0.00%
100.00%

# Active Listings

43,034
16,610
12,872
4,971
2,957

634
389
279
274
63
4

82,087

Active Listings by Franchisor
Residential Property Types
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"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified
Franchisors in MRED's marketplace.




Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings

Not in The Realty Alliance 90.43% 74,232 i 1icti i i
T R 0a%% a0 Active Listings Residential Property
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087 Types

The Realty Alliance

= Not in The Realty
Alliance

H [n The Realty Alliance




Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings

Not in Leading RE 87.89% 72,149 i 1icti i i
g o789 S Active Listings Residential Property
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087 Types
Leading Real Estate Companies of
the World

= Not in Leading RE
H |n Leading RE




Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings

Not in The Realty Alliance 90.43% 74,232 1 1 1 1 1
ey o0 a s Active Listings Residential Property
In Leading RE 6.12% 5,021 Types
In The Realty Alli 9.57% 7,855 . .
N LeadngRE 000t Aot7 The Realty Alliance / Leading RE
Not in Leading RE 3.58% 2,938
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087

H Not in The Realty Alliance
Not in Leading RE

H Not in The Realty Alliance
In Leading RE

= In The Realty Alliance In
Leading RE

B In The Realty Alliance Not
in Leading RE




# Active Listings

Unknown 59.33% 48,701
Known Supporter 40.67% 33,386
Grand Total 100.00% 82,087

April 29, 2016 Residential Active
Listings and Upstream Support

H Unknown

B Known Supporter

A "Known Supporter is an associate of a brokerage, brand or franchisor which is a known
supporter of the Upstream project




Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings
Individual 39.19% 35,346 Active Listings by Brand
RE/MAX 15.29% 13,793
Coldwell Banker 12.17% 10,974 All Property Types
Century 21 6.18% 5,578 u Individual
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 5.72% 5,160 B RE/MAX
Baird & Warner 5.69% 5,133 :gg'ri‘a’f;' ZBlanker
@properties 4.65% 4,195 m Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
Keller Williams 3.47% 3,128 ®Baird & Warner
Sotheby's International Realty 1.16% 1,043 = @properties
Charles Rutenberg Realty 0.94% 849 mKeller W‘illiams '
Realty Executives 0.77% 699 :iﬁ;ﬁleebsysu'g:;gfé'grglsealty
Dream Town Realty 0.61% 552 = Realty Executives
McColly 0.61% 546 = Dream Town Realty
john greene Realtor 0.58% 526 H McColly
Weichert 0.46% 411 :@Zj‘cg;ene Realtor
Conlon 0.43% 390 = Conlon
Kale Realty 0.42% 382 = Kale Realty
EXIT 0.32% 289 MEXIT
HomeSmart 0.32% 285  HomeSmart
Redfin 0.31% 282 o Redin
ERA 0.24% 217 = INLAND
INLAND 0.18% 164 Better Homes and Gardens
Better Homes and Gardens 0.10% 90 Real Living
Real Living 0.10% 87 ELﬁPECFgijl”:éeaTtors
Prospect Equities 0.07% 66 Real Estate ONE
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors 0.01% 11
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200 “Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that ARE NOT

either (1) part of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the
Chicagoland or National marketplace



Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings
Individual 39.19% 35,346 Active Listings by Brand
RE/MAX 15.29% 13,793
Coldwell Banker 12.17% 10,974 All Property Types
Century 21 6.18% 5,578
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 5.72% 5,160 40,000
Baird & Warner 5.69% 5,133 | 35,000
@proper_tigs 4.65% 4,195 30,000
Keller Williams 3.47% 3,128
Sotheby's International Realty 1.16% 1,043 | 25,000 1
Charles Rutenberg Realty 0.94% 849 | 20,000 -+
Realty Executives 0.77% 699 15.000
Dream Town Realty 0.61% 552 ’
McColly 0.61% 546 | 10,000
john greene Realtor 0.58% 526| 5000 +— — —
Weichert 0.46% 411 0
Conlon 0-43% 390 _I ILTHY;‘ILImImT_:Y>‘ImI Y>\YLT‘:ICI>\Y YtTCI T TmelemlLul
Kale Realty 0.42% 382 §§g<;ggggggggggggggggégggggg
EXIT 0.32% 289 2o g85SS8s8c32geg8c g« 25228 ¢
HomeSmart 0.32% 285 EXS 5823502503 ¢ £ “—CgLEs
Redfin 0.31% 282 £°e2@2E2 2 3 ¥ T gfgsu
ERA 0.24% 217 S £8& ¥22FE o g 848
INLAND 0.18% 164 = gex g £ E az”
Better Homes and Gardens 0.10% 90 o 8 o & I &
Real Living 0.10% 87 ®? 8 8
Prospect Equities 0.07% 66 ) o
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors 0.01% 11
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200 "Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that ARE NOT

either (1) part of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the
Chicagoland or National marketplace



Active Listings as of 042916

# Active Listings

None 53.63% 48,376
Realogy 19.85% 17,902
RE/MAX 15.29% 13,793
HSF Affiliates 5.82% 5,247
Keller Williams 3.47% 3,128
Realty Executives 0.77% 699
Weichert 0.46% 411
EXIT 0.32% 289
HomeSmart 0.32% 285
Prospect Equities 0.07% 66
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200

Active Listings by Franchisor
All Property Types

® None

B Realogy

B RE/MAX

B HSF Affiliates

m Keller Williams

= Realty Executives

= Weichert

HEXIT
HomeSmart

= Prospect Equities
Real Estate ONE

"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified
Franchisors in MRED's marketplace.




Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings

None 53.63% 48,376 A iV |_| in Fr N hl r
Realogy 19.85% 17,902 Ct e St gS by anchiso
RE/MAX 15.29% 13,793 All Property Types
HSF Affiliates 5.82% 5,247
Keller Williams 3.47% 3,128 | 60,000
Realty Executives 0.77% 699
Weichert 0.46% 411
EXIT 0.32% 289 | 50,000
HomeSmart 0.32% 285
Prospect Equities 0.07% 66
Real Estate ONE 0.00% 4 40,000
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200
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"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified
Franchisors in MRED's marketplace.



Active Listings as of 042916

# Active Listings

Not in The Realty Alliance 90.91% 82,004
In The Realty Alliance 9.09% 8,196
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200

Active Listings All Property Types
The Realty Alliance

E Not in The Realty
Alliance

B |n The Realty Alliance




Active Listings as of 042916

# Active Listings

Not in Leading RE 88.46% 79,794
In Leading RE 11.54% 10,406
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200

Active Listings All Property Types
Leading Real Estate Companies of
the World

® Not in Leading RE
H In Leading RE




Active Listings as of 042916

# Active Listings

Not in Leading RE 88.46% 79,794
Not in The Realty Alliance 85.07% 76,735

In The Realty Alliance 3.39% 3,059

In Leading RE 11.54% 10,406
Not in The Realty Alliance 5.84% 5,269

In The Realty Alliance 5.70% 5,137
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200

Active Listings All Property Types
The Realty Alliance / Leading RE

= Not in Leading RE
Not in The Realty
Alliance

= Not in Leading RE
In The Realty
Alliance

= In Leading RE Not
in The Realty
Alliance

H In Leading RE In
The Realty
Alliance




Row Labels Active Listings as of 042916 # Active Listings

Unknown 60.62% 54,682 April 29, 2016 Active Listings and
Known Supporter 39.38% 35,518
Grand Total 100.00% 90,200 Upstream Support

= Unknown

B Known Supporter

A "Known Supporter is an associate of a brokerage, brand or franchisor which is a known
supporter of the Upstream project



Individual

RE/MAX

Coldwell Banker

Century 21

@properties

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
Baird & Warner

Keller Williams

Charles Rutenberg Realty
Sotheby's International Realty
Dream Town Realty

Realty Executives

Redfin

Weichert

EXIT

Conlon

john greene Realtor

ERA

McColly

Kale Realty

HomeSmart

Prospect Equities

Real Living

Better Homes and Gardens
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors
INLAND

Real Estate ONE

Grand Total

2015 Transaction Sides
37.73%
15.15%
12.51%

5.91%
5.79%
5.76%
5.66%
3.16%
1.04%
0.99%
0.98%
0.79%
0.79%
0.57%
0.50%
0.48%
0.47%
0.40%
0.36%
0.32%
0.27%
0.24%
0.08%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
100.00%

# Transaction Sides
94,690
38,035
31,406
14,842
14,531
14,446
14,203

7,928
2,601
2,473
2,449
1,976
1,971
1,433
1,245
1,199
1,168
998
906
800
673
607
200
87

52

49

25
250,993

2015 Transaction Sides by Brand

B Individual
B RE/MAX
m Coldwell Banker
H Century 21
H @properties
m Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
® Baird & Warner
m Keller Williams
= Charles Rutenberg Realty
m Sotheby's International Realty
= Dream Town Realty
= Realty Executives
H Redfin
m Weichert
WEXIT
= Conlon
= john greene Realtor
WERA
= McColly
= Kale Realty
HomeSmart
= Prospect Equities
Real Living
Better Homes and Gardens
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors
INLAND
Real Estate ONE

"Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that ARE NOT either (1) part
of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the Chicagoland or National marketplace



2015 Transaction Sides # Transaction Sides
Individual 37.73% 94,690 2015 Transaction Sides by Brand
RE/MAX 15.15% 38,035
Coldwell Banker 12.51% 31,406 | 100,000
Century 21 5.91% 14,842 90,000 -—
@properties 5.79% 14,531
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 5.76% 14,446 80,000 -
Baird & Warner 5.66% 14,203 | 70,000 -—
Keller Williams 3.16% 7,928 60,000 |—
Charles Rutenberg Realty 1.04% 2,601
Sotheby's International Realty 0.99% 2,473 | 50,000 -
Dream Town Realty 0.98% 2,449 | 40,000 -
Realty Executives 0.79% 1,976
Redfin 0.79% 1,971 30,000
Weichert 0.57% 1,433 | 20,000 4+ — —
EXIT 0.50% 1,245 | 10,000 41— B-B B
Conlon 0.48% 1,199 0
]OhngreeneRea'tOr 047% 1’168 _I WLVHIU)I>:\VLIU)I>\W >f >‘Iw\CVHI ICWLI |>‘1 IHIU)I \wlwl T 1
ERA 0.40% 998 SEIETEERELLEEESEEF2 258288822
McColly 0.36% 906 385888z g 3 292385822
Kale Realty 0.32% 800 Er=-tcg83328 5 e = o LeglgoOoE=¢&
HomeSmart 0.27% 673 022 £8e8% g ¥ 2 g E E d
Prospect Equities 0.24% 607 3 £g§gxe g ¢ § 5 g 2 o s
Real Living 0.08% 200 < g 8§ £ a E= =
Better Homes and Gardens 0.03% 87 & g =0 L, 2 Z
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors 0.02% 52 Y 5
INLAND 0.02% 49 C 2 o
Real Estate ONE 0.01% 25 5]
Grand Total 100.00% 250,993 @

"Individual" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies in MRED's marketplace that ARE NOT either (1) part
of the Top 25 Companies by Transaction Sides, or (2) a major brand in the Chicagoland or National marketplace



2015 Transaction Sides

# Transaction Sides

None 53.63% 134,619
Realogy 19.84% 49,806
RE/MAX 15.15% 38,035
HSF Affiliates 5.84% 14,646
Keller Williams 3.16% 7,928
Realty Executives 0.79% 1,976
Weichert 0.57% 1,433
EXIT 0.50% 1,245
HomeSmart 0.27% 673
Prospect Equities 0.24% 607
Real Estate ONE 0.01% 25
Grand Total 100.00% 250,993

2015 Transaction Sides by Franchisor
Group

m None

B Realogy

= RE/MAX

m HSF Affiliates

m Keller Williams

m Realty Executives

= Weichert

BEXIT
HomeSmart

= Prospect Equities
Real Estate ONE

"None" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified Franchisors in
MRED's marketplace.




None

Realogy
RE/MAX

HSF Affiliates
Keller Williams
Realty Executives
Weichert

EXIT
HomeSmart
Prospect Equities
Real Estate ONE
Grand Total

2015 Transaction Sides
53.63%
19.84%
15.15%

5.84%
3.16%
0.79%
0.57%
0.50%
0.27%
0.24%
0.01%
100.00%

# Transaction Sides
134,619
49,806
38,035
14,646
7,928
1,976
1,433
1,245
673
607
25
250,993

160,000

140,000

120,000

100,000

80,000

60,000

40,000

20,000

2015 Transaction Sides by Franchisor
Group

"None

" includes all Real Estate Brokerage Companies not connected with the 10 identified Franchisors in
MRED's marketplace.




2015 Transaction Sides # Transaction Sides

Not in Leading RE 87.71% 220,156 2015 Transaction Sides

In Leading RE 12.29% 30,837 . .

Grand Total 100.00% 250,993 Leading Real Estate Companies of the
World

= Not in Leading RE
H |n Leading RE




2015 Transaction Sides

# Transaction Sides

Not in The Realty Alliance 90.77% 227,818
In The Realty Alliance 9.23% 23,175
Grand Total 100.00% 250,993

2015 Transaction Sides
The Realty Alliance

H Not in The Realty
Alliance

H In The Realty Alliance




2015 Transaction Sides # Transaction Sides

Not in Leading RE 87.71% 220,156 2015 Transaction Sides
Not in The Realty Alliance 84.15% 211,209 . j
In The Realty Alliance 3.56% 8,947 The Realty Alliance / Leading RE
In Leading RE 12.29% 30,837
Not in The Realty Alliance 6.62% 16,609
In The Realty Alliance 5.67% 14,228 E Not in Leading RE
Grand Total 100.00% 250,993 Not in The Realty
Alliance
= Not in Leading RE
In The Realty
Alliance
= In Leading RE Not
in The Realty
Alliance
B In Leading RE In
The Realty

Alliance




2015 Transaction Sides # Transaction Sides

Unknown 59.79% 150,079 i i
Known Supporter 40.21% 100,914 2015 TransaCtlon Sldes and
Grand Total 100.00% 250,993 Upstream Support

E Unknown

H Known Supporter

A "Known Supporter is an associate of a brokerage, brand or franchisor which is a known supporter of the
Upstream project
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